# P05000138747

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)	80016219646			
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	10/28/0901005014	**		
(Business Entity Name)	The region of the the second of the second o			
(Document Number)		~ 4		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		.1*		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	The second of th	<u>.</u> .		
1634		09 OCT 28 AT 11.		

Office Use Only

POCT 28 AMII: 58

AMII: 58

AMII: 58

AMII: 58

AMII: 58

#### **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COR	AME OF CORPORATION: EXTREME TOWING & TRANSPORT, INC			PORT, INC	
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER:	····	P0500	0138747	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment	and fee are submitt	ed for filin	g.	
Please return all co	orrespondence conce	erning this matter to	the follow	/ing:	
		DIYA SA			
Name of Contact Person					
EXTREME TOWING & TRANSPORT, INC					
	Firm/ Company				
202 SOUTH"H" STREET					
Address					
		LAKE WORT	H FL 3346	30	
		City/ State an	d Zip Code		
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future	annual report	notification)	<del></del>
For further inform	ation concerning this	s matter, please cal	1:		
	DIYA SALAME	at (_	561 <sub>)</sub>		239 3273
Name	of Contact Person		Area Code	& Daytime Te	elephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following a	amount made payal	ole to the F	lorida Depar	rtment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	✓ \$43.75 Filing Fe Certificate of Sta	atus Ce	3.75 Filing For ertified Copy Iditional copy	ee & v is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing A			et Address		
Amendmer			ndment Sec		
	f Corporations		sion of Cor	₹'	
P.O. Box 6			on Building	Center Circ	t_
Tallahassee FI 32314		7661	HVECHINE	I enter ( tro	10

Tallahassee, FL 32301

### **Articles of Amendment** to **Articles of Incorporation**

	WING & TRANSPORT,	<del></del>
(Name of Corporation as c	urrently filed with the Florida	Dept. of State)
P	05000138747	
(Document	Number of Corporation (if know	n)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		rida Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the corporation:	
	N/A	The new
name must be distinguishable and conto abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or name must contain the word "chartered," '	the designation "Corp," "Inc,"	" or "Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if	applicable:	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STI</u>	REET ADDRESS )	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		
(muning united MATERIAL OF OF	TICE BOA	
D. If amending the registered agent and/ new registered agent and/or the new i		Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new i	_	
Name of New Registered Agent:	DIYA SALAME	
	6029 OLD COURT RD	UNIT# 1006
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street ad	dress)
	BOCA RATON	, Florida 33433
	(City)	(Zip Code)
Naw Dogistanad Agantia Sianatura if aka	nging Degistered Agents	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if cha	nging Negistereu Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
PD	KHALED GRAYEB	7564 GREENVILLE CIR LAKE WORTH, FL 33467	☐ Add ☐ Remove	
D	SUSAN GHRAYEB	6520 STONEHURST CIR LAKE WORTH, FL 33467	☑ Add □ Remove	
			☐ Add ☐ Remove	
E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) I Khaled Grayeb transferring my (%50) interest to Susan Ghrayeb.  And I Khaled Grayeb will remain responsible for all and any of the loans or credit card  At this time that extreme towing & transport owe.				
F. If an ame	ndment provides for an exchange, recla	ssification, or cancellation of issu	ued shares,	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:  (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 10/26/2009		
. Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	10/26/2009	(date of adoption is required)
	(no more than 9	90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>C</u> H	IECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w		e shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) approval.
		ne shareholders through voting groups. The following statement group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amen	dment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by		
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the	board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the	e incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_10/2	26/2009	
sele	a director, presidected, by an incorpointed fiduciary b	dent or other officer – If directors or officers have not been porator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court by that fiduciary)
		DIYA SALAME
	(Ty	ped or printed name of person signing)
		PRESIDENT
	(Title o	f person signing)